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Irish Federation of University Teachers

IFUT/TUI Higher Education Seminar
Higher Education as a Public Good

Saturday 25™ April 2015

Dublin Institute of Technology - Grangegorman Campus (The Church)

8.45-915am

9.15-9.25am

9.25-9.40am

9.40-10.10am

10.10-10.30am
10.30-10.50am
10.50-11.20am

11.20-11.45am

11.45-12.15pm

12.15-12.35pm
12.35-12.55pm

12.55-1.30pm
1.30pm

1.30pm

Agenda

Registration

Gerry Quinn, President TUI to Chair the morning session

Opening of Conference
Professor Brian Norton President DIT

Introduction to the theme of the Conference
Mike Jennings, General Secretary IFUT
John MacGabhann, General Secretary TUI

Dr. Thomas Docherty Warwick University
Dr. Catherine Bates DIT

Dr. Marie Clarke UCD

Discussion — Gerry Quinn Chair

Tea/Coffee Break

Rose Malone, President IFUT to Chair the following session

Jens Vraa Jensen DM Denmark
Chairperson of HERSC ETUCE/EI
Dr. Gary Granville- NCAD

Dr. Yvonne Kavanagh IT Carlow
Discussion — Rose Malone Chair

Close of Seminar

Lunch



