



Irish Federation of University Teachers

IFUT/TUI Higher Education Seminar Higher Education as a Public Good Saturday 25th April 2015 Dublin Institute of Technology - Grangegorman Campus (The Church)

Agenda

8.45-915am	Registration
Gerry Quinn, President TUI to Chair the morning session	
9.15-9.25am	Opening of Conference Professor Brian Norton President DIT
9.25-9.40am	Introduction to the theme of the Conference Mike Jennings, General Secretary IFUT John MacGabhann, General Secretary TUI
9.40-10.10am 10.10-10.30am 10.30-10.50am	Dr. Thomas Docherty Warwick University Dr. Catherine Bates DIT Dr. Marie Clarke UCD
10.50-11.20am	Discussion – Gerry Quinn Chair
11.20-11.45am	Tea/Coffee Break
Rose Malone, President IFUT to Chair the following session	
11.45-12.15pm	Jens Vraa Jensen DM Denmark Chairperson of HERSC ETUCE/EI
12.15-12.35pm	Dr. Gary Granville- NCAD
12.35-12.55pm	Dr. Yvonne Kavanagh IT Carlow
12.55-1.30pm	Discussion – Rose Malone Chair
1.30pm	Close of Seminar
1.30pm	Lunch